JACKILCO SPOTLIGHT

Profile
Location Greater London, Gender Male
England, United
Kingdom
Lisbon, Portugal
Los Angeles County,
California, United
States
Playing age 25 to 30 Years Height 6 feet 2inches
(188cm)
Nationalities Portuguese, Ethnicity or heritage: White
Moldovan
Appearances White, Mediterranean Eye color Green
© Lumosia Hair color Light/Mid Brown Hair length Short
Facial hair Beard Voice styles: Clear, Natural

Representation

AAPA CASTING & TALENT
MANAGEMENT

43-47 Jopps Lane, Aberdeen, AB25
1BX
Tel: 07854 022993

aapacasting@gmail.com
www.aapacasting.com

Gallery

Credits

Further credits

Prod and role name Director Date Prod type Company

The Last Redemption John Real 2024 Feature Film Real Dreams Entertainment
John

The Treasure of the Chinese Seas Oleg Ryaskov 2024 Feature Film

Daniel Marshall

A Vigilant Journey 2024 Short Film


tel:07854 022993
mailto:aapacasting@gmail.com
http://www.aapacasting.com/

Prod and role name

Croix: The prequel
Croix

Capture of Hayley
Jack

THE SHOT
RIKO

Honey Trap

Cristopher Ingersol Anderson

Lovely, Dark and Deep
Jason

The Sky Kraken
Vince

No Girls in The Dojo
Skittles

Jack Stall Dead
Dima Orlov

Bleachers Report: Your call
Adrian

Oreo
Lead

Arrabalde
Nikita
Samsung

Supporting

HP
Supporting

Moriarty
Arséne Lupin

Aperol

A Herdeira
Vladimir

Espelho de Agua
Roberto

Paixao
Bernardo

Worten Angels
Lead role

Verao Danado
Galaxia

Sao Jorge
Diogo

Santa Barbara
Zeca

Nirvana - A gangster Odyssey

Miguel

Jardins Proibidos

Director

Ali Jacko

Jack Bell

Teresa Sunderland

Scott Jeffrey

Nick Mckinless, Ali Jacko

Markus Meedt

Frederico Serpa

Valeri Lilov

Miguel Cotrim

Catarina Gama Pereira

Ivo Areias

Pedro Cabeleira

Marco Martins

Carlos Dante

Date
2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2019

2018
2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2014

2014

Prod type

Television

Short Film

Short Film

Feature Film

Feature Film

Feature Film

Short Film

Television

Film

Commercial

Feature Film

Commercial

Commercial

Web Series

Commercial

Television

Television

Television

Commercial

Feature Film

Feature Film

Television

Feature Film

Television

Company

Jolliffe Productions

JKO Films

Little Dot Studios

Craft Films

Plural Entertainment

SP Producoes

SP Producoes

Worten

Videolotion

Plural Entertainment

Plural Entertainment



Skills

Accents & Dialects

Languages

Sports

Vehicle Licences

Training

High standard: American-California, East European, French, German, Italian, Russian
Native: English, Portuguese
High standard: French, Italian, Russian, Spanish

Highly skilled: Basketball, Boxing, Darts, Fitness Instructor (qualified), Football, Horse-riding,
Judo, Kick Boxing, Martial Arts, Muay Thai, Shooting (Handgun), Stage Combat, Swimming,
Sword Fighting

Car Driving Licence, Motorcycle Licence

Espaco Evoe- Acting Course, 2010/2011

ESTC - Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema, Bachelor Degree in Acting, 3 years, 2012-2015
Art of Acting Studio/Stella Adler- 2016/2017

Spotlight - Meisner Technique

Into Mocap ( Mocap Vaults)

Civil Law Gun Training (Independent Drama)

Military training (Independent Drama)

Horse Riding
Stunts
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