



© Lumosia

Profile

Location	Greater London, England, United Kingdom Lisbon, Portugal Los Angeles County, California, United States	Gender	Male
Playing age	25 to 30 Years	Height	6 feet 2 inches (188cm)
Nationalities	Portuguese, Moldovan	Ethnicity or heritage:	White
Appearances	White, Mediterranean	Eye color	Green
Hair color	Light/Mid Brown	Hair length	Short
Facial hair	Beard	Voice styles:	Clear, Natural

Representation

AAPA CASTING & TALENT MANAGEMENT

43-47 Jopps Lane, Aberdeen, AB25 1BX
Tel: 07854 022993
aapacasting@gmail.com
www.aapacasting.com

Gallery



Credits

Further credits

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
The Last Redemption John	John Real	2024	Feature Film	Real Dreams Entertainment
The Treasure of the Chinese Seas Daniel Marshall	Oleg Ryaskov	2024	Feature Film	
A Vigilant Journey		2024	Short Film	

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Croix: The prequel Croix		2024	Television	
Capture of Hayley Jack	Ali Jacko	2023	Short Film	
THE SHOT RIKO		2023	Short Film	
Honey Trap Cristopher Ingwersol Anderson	Jack Bell	2023	Feature Film	
Lovely, Dark and Deep Jason	Teresa Sunderland	2022	Feature Film	
The Sky Kraken Vince	Scott Jeffrey	2021	Feature Film	Jolliffe Productions
No Girls in The Dojo Skittles		2021	Short Film	
Jack Stall Dead Dima Orlov	Nick Mckinless, Ali Jacko	2020	Television	JKO Films
Bleachers Report: Your call Adrian	Markus Meedt	2019	Film	Little Dot Studios
Oreo Lead		2019	Commercial	Craft Films
Arrabalde Nikita	Frederico Serpa	2019	Feature Film	
Samsung Supporting		2019	Commercial	
HP Supporting		2018	Commercial	
Moriarty Arsène Lupin	Valeri Lilov	2019	Web Series	
Aperol		2018	Commercial	
A Herdeira Vladimir	Miguel Cotrim	2018	Television	Plural Entertainment
Espelho de Agua Roberto	Catarina Gama Pereira	2018	Television	SP Producoes
Paixao Bernardo	Ivo Areias	2018	Television	SP Producoes
Worten Angels Lead role		2017	Commercial	Worten
Verao Danado Galaxia	Pedro Cabeleira	2017	Feature Film	Videolotion
Sao Jorge Diogo	Marco Martins	2016	Feature Film	
Santa Barbara Zeca	Carlos Dante	2016	Television	Plural Entertainment
Nirvana - A gangster Odyssey Miguel		2014	Feature Film	
Jardins Proibidos		2014	Television	Plural Entertainment

Skills

Accents & Dialects	High standard: American-California, East European, French, German, Italian, Russian
Languages	Native: English, Portuguese High standard: French, Italian, Russian, Spanish
Sports	Highly skilled: Basketball, Boxing, Darts, Fitness Instructor (qualified), Football, Horse-riding, Judo, Kick Boxing, Martial Arts, Muay Thai, Shooting (Handgun), Stage Combat, Swimming, Sword Fighting
Vehicle Licences	Car Driving Licence, Motorcycle Licence

Training

Espaco EVOE- Acting Course, 2010/2011

ESTC - Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema, Bachelor Degree in Acting, 3 years, 2012-2015

Art of Acting Studio/Stella Adler- 2016/2017

Spotlight - Meisner Technique

Into Mocap (Mocap Vaults)

Civil Law Gun Training (Independent Drama)

Military training (Independent Drama)

Horse Riding

Stunts

SPOTLIGHT • 16 Garrick Street, London WC2E 9BA • Tel: 020 7437 7631 • www.spotlight.com

Copyright © 2024 Spotlight. The information in this profile has been provided by or on behalf of the member concerned.

Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct Spotlight cannot accept responsibility for its accuracy